

h  
SLP(C)No. 14084-14086 OF 2003

ITEM No.19

Court No.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.14084-14086/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2003 in CCCA 34/91,33/91  
and CCCA 92/93 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

S. KESARI HANUMAN GOUD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANJUM JEHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,  
permission to file additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief)

Date : 14/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.L. Verma,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P. Niroop,Adv.  
Mr. Vijaya Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. P. Vinay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrasekhar Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Issue notice.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master