

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2885-2887 OF 2005

S. KESARI HANUMAN GOUD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUM JEHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 2888 of 2005
Civil Appeal NO. 4459 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 19/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.Vinay Kumar,Adv.
in CA 2885-87/05
and for respondent(s)
in other appeals

For Appellant(s) M/S S.S. Rana & Co.
in CA 2888 & 4459
of 2005 and for
respondent in
CA 2885-2887/05

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed by the learned counsel for the appellant in Civil
Appeal Nos.2885-2887/2005, list this matter after two weeks.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master