

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2885-2887 OF 2005

S. KESARI HANUMAN GOUD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUM JEHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2888 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4459 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rana, Adv.

Mrs. B. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Rana, Adv.

Mrs. Meenu Sharma, Adv.

for M/S S.S. Rana & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

M/S S.S. Rana & Co. ,Adv

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. P.Vinay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters tomorrow i.e., 30.04.2009.

(Pawan Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)

Court Master

Court Master