

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2885-2887 OF 2005

S. KESARI HANUMAN GOUD Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUM JEHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2888 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4459 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 26/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Vasuman, Adv.

Mr. M.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.
M/s. S.S.Rana, H.Nath, B.Rana,
Vikrant Rana and Meenu Sharma, Advs. for
M/s. S.S.Rana & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.
R.1 M/s. S.S.Rana, H.Nath, B.Rana,
 Vikrant Rana and Meenu Sharma, Advs. for
 M/s. S.S.Rana & Co.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.
Mr. B.A.Rangadhan, Adv.

-2-

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu , Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Ist December, 2009, as part-heard.