

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2885-2887 OF 2005

S. KESARI HANUMAN GOUD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUM JEHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2888 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4459 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 20/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appearing parties(s)

Mr. Prakhar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gauri Karuna Das, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Agnihotri, Av.

Mr. Rajeev Agnihotir, Adv.

For M/s SS Rana & Co., Advs.

Mr. P. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Due to death in the family of the arguing
counsel, the matters stand adjourned.

List after one week.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER