

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2885-2887 OF 2005

S. KESARI HANUMAN GOUD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJUM JEHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2888 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4459 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 11/10/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anoop G.Chaudhary,Adv.  
Mr. P.Vinay Kumar,Adv.

In CA 2888 & 4459/05 Mr. A.T.M.Rangaramanujam,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.S.Rana,Adv.  
Mr. Bindra Rana,Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Rana,Adv.  
Ms. Priya Adlakha,Adv.for  
M/S S.S. Rana & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V.Viswanathan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.  
Mr. Buddy Ranganadhan,Adv.  
Ms. Richa B.,Adv.

For rr.1&6in CA 2885&  
2887/05 Mr. A.T.M.Rangaramanujam,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.S.Rana,Adv.  
Mr. Bindra Rana,Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Rana,Adv.  
Ms. Priya Adlakha,Adv.for  
M/S S.S. Rana & Co.

-2-

Mr. C.S.N.Mohan Rao,Adv.  
Mr. R.Santhan Krishnan,Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request of the counsel, list on 13/10/2011 as

Ist item after miscellaneous matters.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER